
Academic Schedule 
Semester-I (2022-2023) 

First Semester 
 
Sr. No. Detail From To 

1. Commencement of Teaching 12-12-2022 (Monday)  
2. Mid-Term Examination 06-02-2023 (Monday) 10-02-2023 
3. Termination of Teaching 24-03-2023 (Friday)  
4. Final Term Examination 27-03-2023 (Monday)  
5. Submission of results to C.E.  19-04-2023 
6. Eid ul Fiter holidays  20-04-2023 (Thursday) 30-04-2023 (Sunday) 
7. Declaration of Results 02-05-2023  

 
Semester-II (2022-2023) 

 Second Semester 
 
Sr. No. Detail From To 

1. Submission of Enrollment Form 04-05-2023 (Thursday) 12-05-2023 (Friday) 
2. Submission of enrolment forms with 

late fee of Rs. 200/- per day 
15-05-2023 (Monday) 19-05-2023 (Friday) 

3. Submission of Normal fee 04-05-2023 (Thursday) 12-05-2023 (Friday) 
4. Submission of Late Fee with 

addition of Rs. 3000/- 
15-05-2023 (Monday) 19-05-2023 (Friday) 

5. Submission of Double Late Fee 
with addition of Rs. 6000/- 

**22-05-2023 (Monday) 26-05-2023 (Friday) 

7. Cancellation of Admission 29-05-2023  
8. Commencement of Teaching 03-05-2023 (Wednesday)  
9. Eid ul Adha holidays  24-06-2023 (Saturday) 02-07-2023 (Sunday) 

10. Mid-Term Examination 03-07-2023 (Monday) 07-07-2023 
11. Termination of Teaching 25-08-2023 (Friday)  
12. Final Term Examination 28-08-2023 (Monday)  
13 Submission of results to C.E.  22-09-2023 
14. Declaration of Results 28-09-2023  

 

In case of non-deposit of fee or enrollment form upto the dates ** (double starred 
above), the admission of such student (s) will stand automatically cancelled and such 
students(s) will have to get readmission after depositing prescribe readmission fee in 
addition to late fee as well.  
 
 



Academic Schedule
Semester-I (2022-2023)

(3rd, 5th, 7th, 9th & above semesters)

Sr. No. Detail From To
1. Submission of enrolment forms 10-10-2022 (Monday) 14-10-2022 (Friday)
2. Submission of enrolment forms with

late fee of Rs. 200/- per day
17-10-2022 (Monday) 21-10-2022 (Friday)

3. Submission of normal fee 24-10-2022 (Monday) 04-11-2022 (Friday)
4. Submission of late fee with addition of

Rs. 3000/-
07-11-2022 (Monday) 11-11-2022 (Friday)

5. Submission of double  late fee with
addition of Rs. 6000/-

**14-11-2022 (Monday) 18-11-2022 (Friday)

6. Cancellation of Admission 21-11-2022 (Monday)
7. Commencement of Teaching 10-10-2022 (Monday)
8. Mid-Term Examination 28-11-2022 (Monday) 04-12-2022 (Sunday)

13. Termination of Teaching 20-01-2023 (Friday)
14. Final Term Examination 23-01-2023 (Monday)
15. Submission of results to C.E. 16-02-2023 (Thursday)
16. Declaration of Results 23-02-2023 (Thursday)

Semester-II (2022-2023)
(4th, 6th, 8th, 10th & above semesters)

Sr. No. Detail From To
1. Submission of enrolment forms 27-02-2023 (Monday) 03-03-2023 (Friday)
2. Submission of enrolment forms with

late fee of Rs. 200/- per day
06-03-2023 (Monday) 10-03-2023 (Friday)

3. Submission of normal fee 13-03-2023 (Monday) 17-03-2023 (Friday)
4. Submission of late fee with addition

of Rs. 3000/-
20-03-2023 (Monday) 24-03-2023 (Friday)

5. Submission of double  late fee with
addition of Rs. 6000/-

**27-03-2023 (Monday) 31-03-2023 (Friday)

6. Cancellation of Admission 03-04-2023 (Monday)
7. Commencement of Teaching 27-02-2023 (Monday)
9. Mid-Term Examination 10-04-2023 (Monday) 16-04-2023 (Sunday)

Eid ul Fiter holidays 20-04-2023 (Thursday) 30-04-2023 (Sunday)
11. Termination of Teaching 23-06-2023 (Friday)

Eid ul Adha holidays 24-06-2023 (Saturday) 02-07-2023 (Sunday)
12. Final Term Examination 03-07-2023 (Monday)
13. Submission of results to C.E. 27-07-2023 (Thursday)
14. Declaration of results 03-08-2023 (Thursday)

Semester-III (All Semesters) (2022-2023)

Sr. No. Detail From To
1. Enrollment/ Submission of fee 07-08-2023 (Monday) 11-08-2023 (Friday)
2. Teaching/ Final Examinations 07-08-2023 (Monday) 15-08-2023 (Tuesday)
5. Submission of results to C.E. 16-08-2023 (Wednesday)
6. Declaration of Results 18-08-2023 (Friday)

* In case of non-deposit of fee or enrollment form upto to the dates **(double starred above), the
admission of such student(s) will stand automatically cancelled and such student(s) will above to get
readmission after depositing prescribed readmission fee in addition to late fee as well.
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